
New Boston 2026 Varsity Baseball 
 Date  Day Opponent Location V/JV Time 

Feb 2 Monday Hughes Springs# Away V 5:30 

Feb 9 Monday Chapel Hill# Away V 5:00 

Feb 13 Friday Big Sandy# Away V 5:00 

Feb 20 Friday Daingerfield Home V 5:00 

Feb 20 Friday James Bowie Home V 7:00 

Feb 24 Tuesday Chapel Hill Away V 6:00 

Feb 26-28 Thur-Sat New Boston Classic Home V TBA 

March 3  Tues Redwater* Away V 7:00 

March 5-7 Thurs-Sat Ashdown Tourney Away V TBA 

March 10 Tuesday Dekalb* Home V 7:00 

March 12 Thursday Dequeen Home V 6:00 

March 13 Friday Queen City* Away V 7:00 

March 14 Saturday  Arkansas High Home V 12:00  

March 17 Tuesday Hooks* Home V 7:00 

March 20 Friday Liberty Eylau* Away V 7:00 

March 24 Tuesday Atlanta* Home V 7:00 

March 27 Friday Paris Away JV/V 4:30/6:30 

March 31  Tuesday Redwater* Home V 7:00 

April 3 Friday Dekalb* Away V 7:00 

April 7 Tuesday Queen City* Home V 7:00 

April 10 Friday Hooks* Away V 7:00 

April 11 Saturday Waskom Home  V 12:00 

April 14 Tuesday Liberty-Eylau** Home V 7:00 

April 17 Friday Atlanta* Away V 7:00 

April 21 Tuesday Pittsburgh  Away V 7:00 

April 24 Friday Sabine Home V 7:00 

*District           **Senior Night 
 
Head Coach: T.J. Cox 
Assistant Coaches: Robert Bennett, Aaron Formby 
Athletic Director: Stan Kimbell 
Principal: Neil Koenig  
Superintendent: Brian Bobbitt 


